TDA WINTER/SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE

BAR PHONE

785/234-9294
785/296-9400
785/296-9400
785/215-8983
785/273-1905
785/730-2228
785/408-1377

TEAM CAPTAIN

1/24/2024

CONTACT NUMBER

DAVID CHARLES
MEGAN STEELE
DAVE STEVENS
KATHY KALINKA
CHRIS KASTELIC
CHELSEA DOUGLAS
BARBARA HOBLIT

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST - 7:00 pm START

TEAM # TEAM NAME LOCATION
1 COOL ARROWS OSCARS
2 DART PIRATES POST 400
3 DAWGS POST 400
4 WHATS THE POINT BOULEVARD
5 YANK YANK YANK..CANUC SKINNY'S
6 pucklll DOUGHBOYZ
7 KILLRB'S ABIGAILS OAKL
8 BYE
1/29/24 2/5/24
3 -2 1 -2
5 -1 4 -5
6 - 4 7 -6
BYE - 7 3 - BYE
3/4/24 3/11/24
4 -2 7 -5
3 -6 3 -4
1 -7 6 -2
5 - BYE 1 - BYE
4/8/24 4/15/24
7 -4 3 -7
2 -5 4 -1
1 -3 5 -6
6 - BYE BYE - 2

2/12/24
5 -3
2 -7
6 -1
BYE - 4
3/18/24
2 -3
1-5
4 -6
7 - BYE
4/22/24
2 - 4
6 -3
7 -1
BYE - 5

MONTHLY TDA BLIND DRAW TOURNAMENTS AT OSCARS

17-Feb
23-Mar

20-Apr
18-May
$8.00 entry, TDA matches $50

2/19/24
4 -7
5 -2
3 -1
BYE - 6
3/25/24
2 -1
5 -4
6 -7
BYE - 3
4/29/24
5 -7
4 -3
2 -6
BYE -1

WEBSITE: www.topekadartassociation.weebly.com

PRESIDENT:
V-PRESIDENT:
SECRETARY:
ADO REP:
MEMBER REP:
MEMBER REP:

CHRIS TAYLOR
DENNIS WEBB
SIGLINDE COX
GLENN MCCABE
ROB ANDERSON
BUTCH GRAHAM

785/230-7565
210/410-9426
785/213-2140
214/240-4860
785/766-1156
785/250-5266

785/230-7158
785/215-3376
785/217-7737
785/430-8061
785/431-9656
785/260-5933
617/955-6359

2/26/24
7 -3
1-4
6 -5
2 - BYE

4/1/24
3 -5
7 -2
1 -6
4 - BYE

5/18/24
END OF
SEASON

AWARDS/PAYOUT/

TOURNEY



